
03907692 BIDAUT EVELYNE (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03901792 BRUGNOT MICHEL (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

07120081 GUIGUE SYLVIANE (0710096/pc st germain du bois)
03904502 SOTRET JULIAN (0710096/pc st germain du bois)
  () P - G

03902341 PASCAL NICOLE (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03900719 PARIS DAVID (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

02510969 CLAUDIN ANGÉLIQUE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
02501976 HONG CHAN (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  () P - G

03908278 FEBVRE KARINE (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03907598 CHATOT CHRISTOPHE (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  ()

03906138 JANOD MATHILDE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03905304 JANOD NICOLAS (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  () P - G

03906809 FLAGEL ADELINE (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03903400 GIROD CHRISTOPHE (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  ()

03906463 GUILLEMENEY MARGAUX (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03903107 PERRAUD ANTHONY (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  () G - P

03900465 GAUTHIER FRANCOISE (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03907281 SAVOYE DANIEL (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

03903565 MICHAUD FRANCOISE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03908358 GALLET THIERRY (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  () G - P

03900363 CROISSANT FABIENNE (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03900818 PANDEL MANUEL (0390016/COTEAUX DE LA HAUTE SEILLE)
  ()

03902267 LORINE IRÈNE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03903333 BARCELO ALAIN (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  () P - G

03902639 GUICHARD CHRISTINE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03907646 LUGAND VINCENT (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

03905619 FLAGEL MÉLANIE (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03905618 FLAGEL MICHEL (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  () P - G

03902519 MARTIN JENNIFER (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03902356 MARTIN PATRICK (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

03907691 BERNARD SYLVIE (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03902524 DAUSSE DANIEL (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  () G - P

03905245 MICHELIN CATHERINE (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
06923989 ANDRE JEAN-PIERRE (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

09001820 SIRON FRANÇOISE (0909005/SOCIETE BOULISTE DE GIROMAGNY)
09000635 SIRON ROLAND (0909005/SOCIETE BOULISTE DE GIROMAGNY)
  () G - P

03906764 WIDMER JAKLINE (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03903665 PERRET ALAIN (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

07116066 ARMAND NICOLE (0710012/AP  PIERROISE)
07107490 CHARTON ERIC (0710012/AP  PIERROISE)
  () G - P

03900769 SAILLARD VANESSA (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
03906963 DAVID EMILIEN (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
  ()

00111494 FOLLET-TROSSET CHANTAL (0011003/PETANQUE BURGIENNE)
00111224 DUMONT PIERRE (0011003/PETANQUE BURGIENNE)
  () G - P

03908201 TEPPE ALINE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03908200 RAFFIN PHILIPPE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  ()

07109312 AUBRET CORINNE (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
07114281 VION JEAN-FRANÇOIS (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  () P - G

03907143 BANDERIER AUDREY (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
00105399 BOUHOT DANIEL (0011004/JEUNESSE LAIQUE BOURG)
  ()

03902907 GIOVANNINI LOUISA (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
07102395 GIOVANNINI FREDERIC (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  () P - G

03907788 MONTALTI CHARLINE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03901244 SIMON SERGE (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  ()

07409902 BOISSEAU NELLY (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
00108729 FOREY DENIS (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  () G - P

03907974 BILLET JESSICA (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03904553 CHARRIERE FABIEN (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
  ()

03900991 GUILLEMENEY VALÉRIE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900528 GUILLEMENEY RAPHAEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  () P - G

03906712 CAILLAT MONIQUE (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
07112187 BASSOLEIL LUCIEN (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

03901231 NICOD FABIENNE (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
01339834 FENIELLO CHRISTOPHE (0390026/PETANQUE ARBOISIENNE)
  () P - G

16 ème (1)'2016_03_13



03900991 GUILLEMENEY VALÉRIE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900528 GUILLEMENEY RAPHAEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

03902907 GIOVANNINI LOUISA (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
07102395 GIOVANNINI FREDERIC (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  () P - G

03906138 JANOD MATHILDE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03905304 JANOD NICOLAS (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

03905245 MICHELIN CATHERINE (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
06923989 ANDRE JEAN-PIERRE (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  () G - P

03906764 WIDMER JAKLINE (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03903665 PERRET ALAIN (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

03900769 SAILLARD VANESSA (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
03906963 DAVID EMILIEN (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
  () P - G

03902519 MARTIN JENNIFER (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03902356 MARTIN PATRICK (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

02510969 CLAUDIN ANGÉLIQUE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
02501976 HONG CHAN (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  () P - G

07109312 AUBRET CORINNE (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
07114281 VION JEAN-FRANÇOIS (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

07120081 GUIGUE SYLVIANE (0710096/pc st germain du bois)
03904502 SOTRET JULIAN (0710096/pc st germain du bois)
  () G - P

03900465 GAUTHIER FRANCOISE (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03907281 SAVOYE DANIEL (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

03901231 NICOD FABIENNE (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
01339834 FENIELLO CHRISTOPHE (0390026/PETANQUE ARBOISIENNE)
  () P - G

03902267 LORINE IRÈNE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03903333 BARCELO ALAIN (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

03907788 MONTALTI CHARLINE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03901244 SIMON SERGE (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  () G - P

03905619 FLAGEL MÉLANIE (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03905618 FLAGEL MICHEL (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

03906809 FLAGEL ADELINE (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03903400 GIROD CHRISTOPHE (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  () G - P

8 ème (1)'2016_03_13



1/4 de Finale 

03902267 LORINE IRÈNE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03903333 BARCELO ALAIN (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

03900769 SAILLARD VANESSA (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
03906963 DAVID EMILIEN (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
  ()

13 - 5

03905619 FLAGEL MÉLANIE (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03905618 FLAGEL MICHEL (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

03906138 JANOD MATHILDE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03905304 JANOD NICOLAS (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

3 - 13

02510969 CLAUDIN ANGÉLIQUE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
02501976 HONG CHAN (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

07109312 AUBRET CORINNE (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
07114281 VION JEAN-FRANÇOIS (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

9 - 13

03902907 GIOVANNINI LOUISA (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
07102395 GIOVANNINI FREDERIC (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  ()

03901231 NICOD FABIENNE (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
01339834 FENIELLO CHRISTOPHE (0390026/PETANQUE ARBOISIENNE)
  ()

13 - 11

1/2 Finale 

03906138 JANOD MATHILDE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03905304 JANOD NICOLAS (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

07109312 AUBRET CORINNE (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
07114281 VION JEAN-FRANÇOIS (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

13 - 2

03902267 LORINE IRÈNE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03903333 BARCELO ALAIN (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

03902907 GIOVANNINI LOUISA (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
07102395 GIOVANNINI FREDERIC (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  ()

13 - 12

Finale

03906138 JANOD MATHILDE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03905304 JANOD NICOLAS (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

03902267 LORINE IRÈNE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03903333 BARCELO ALAIN (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

0 - 0



'2016_03_13 Nbre d'équipe Concours B : 31

1/4 de Finale du Concours B

03900336 SARRAND PATRICIA (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03900763 CANOZ JULIEN (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

00101021 LEJEUNE SANDRINE (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
00101000 LEJEUNE THIERRY (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

G - P

03907693 BORRON FANNY (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03907735 BUTAVANT FRANÇOIS XAVIER (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

03900297 MARTIN MARIE-PIERRE (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03902342 PASCAL PIERRE (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

G - P

03900692 DA COSTA NADIA (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
03904397 BON JEROME (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

03900390 LACOMBE DOMINIQUE (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03900256 GRUNEISEN PATRICK (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

G - P

03902452 PIPOZ CHANTAL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03902215 GONCE MICHEL (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

03904712 MOYNE DANIÈLE (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03908061 BAILLY MICHEL (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

P - G

1/2 Finale du Concours B

03907693 BORRON FANNY (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03907735 BUTAVANT FRANÇOIS XAVIER (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

03904712 MOYNE DANIÈLE (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03908061 BAILLY MICHEL (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

G - P

03900336 SARRAND PATRICIA (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03900763 CANOZ JULIEN (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

03900692 DA COSTA NADIA (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
03904397 BON JEROME (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

G - P

Finale du Concours B

03907693 BORRON FANNY (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03907735 BUTAVANT FRANÇOIS XAVIER (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

03900336 SARRAND PATRICIA (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03900763 CANOZ JULIEN (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

G - P




